Bying asivpack-
TOILET PAPER

MITZVAH IN A MINUTE (MIM)
BENEFITING LOAVES AND FISHES
NEIGHBORHOOD COLLECTION WEEK:
SUNDAY, OCTOBER 18 -

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 22, 2020

Contribute a six pack, or more,

of pre-wrapped toilet paper to assist in
addressing the health and hygiene needs of
men, women and children who are homeless
and seeking survival services in our region

SPECIAL KICKOFF EVENT

MIM AT THE DRIVE-IN

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 18, 2020

Involve your family and friends in our
Mitzvah at the Movies

Bring your donation to the

Jewish Film Festival showing of
American Tail, sponsored by the
Jewish Federation of the Sacramento Region
More information:
http://jewishsac.org/americantail

For more information, visit:
https://ncjwsac.org/contact-us/ or contact:
Shirley Rosenbloom, (916)549-6430

Sunny Romer, (916) 427-3686

Sheila Wolfe, (916) 955-1587

Delivery at Loaves and Fishes warehouse,
Friday, October 23, 2020
1351 North C Street, Sacramento, 95811

Can't make it to a collection site
and want to donate? Visit:
https://ncjwsac.org/
mim-tp-neigborhood-collection/

NC|Z

Sacramento S>ection

- \

\

P Do

CONTACT AN NCJW NEIGHBORHOOD
COORDINATOR AT A LOCATION NEAR YOU:

Albert Einstein Residence Center:
Cindy Swartz - For residents only
Campus Commons/River Park:

Elena Friedman, elenaRfriedman@gmail.com
Rochelle Willis, Wilisro@aol.com
Carmichael/Sacramento:

Lisa Speer Barish, speerbarish@gmail.com
Susan Goodwin, goodwin.sf@gmail.com
Phyllis Needelman,
phyllisrneedelman@gmail.com
Citrus Heights/Carmichael:

Renee Schoch, reschoch@gmail.com
Curtis Park/Land Park:

Lisa Brodkey, lisarobgj@aol.com
Twila Morris, twilamorris@comcast.net
Debbie Zeff, zeffdj@aol.com
Davis:

Amina Harris, chaihone@cal.net
East Sacramento:

Jackie Berracasa, jberracasa@gmail.com
Elk Grove/So. Sacramento
Carol Moon Goldberg, moonberg@msn.com
Eskaton/Carmichael:

Iris Bachman - For residents only
Fair Oaks/Gold River/Folsom:

Carol Goodman-Gane,
cagoodman@sbcglobal.net
Natomas:

Davita Levin-Robinson, davita827@hotmail.com
Pocket/S. Land Park/Land Park:
GariRae Gray, grayskyink@gmail.com
Daryl Brand, darylbrand@gmail.com
Roseville:

Melinda Hawkes, Mahawkes@surewest.net
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